You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ ST1L08SPU33R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
ST1L08SPU33R Details PDF
ST1L08SPU33R
Manufacturer Part Number: ST1L08SPU33R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A 8VFQFPN
Datasheets: ST1L08SPU33R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ST1L08SPU33R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A 8VFQFPN
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 8-VFDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 8-DFN (2x3)
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 800mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.1V @ 800mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
ST1R030B
U.S. Sensor
ICL 1 OHM 20% 30A 37.47MM
ST1L05PU25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.3A 6DFN
ST1L05DPUR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.3A 8DFN
ST1R005B
U.S. Sensor
ICL 1 OHM 30% 5A 12.95MM
ST1R020B
U.S. Sensor
ICL 1 OHM 15% 20A 30.5MM
ST1L08SPUR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A 8VFQFPN
ST1L08SPU12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.8A 8VFQFPN
ST1L05CPU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.3A 6DFN
0603YA150GAT2A 1DI100E-050 ADP8866ACPZ-R7 AN8015SH-E2 C2012X7R1A106M125AE
CDCE913QPWRQ1 CL-482S-TR1-CD-TS CSTCS9.83MT CTT49-18I01B CY27C010-45JC
ELM7520CBB-S FCA50AB50 FDC6326L FDN338P-NL/338 FQA38N30
FQB2P25TM GRM0335C1E7R1CD01D GRM1885C2A161JA01D HSP50110JI-52 ICS953201BFLFT
LM431ACMX LP2985AIBPX-3.0 LTC3707EGN#TRPBF LTV-357T-C-G M25PE40-VMW
MB84256-10LL MD160B14TEL MMBT5551G1 NDS9925-NL NRF52832-QFAA-R
P2Z9ACA900W P6KE36A-E3/73 RF2119TR13 S912ZVML64WKH SI-7200GC
SKD83/08 SKET400/08 SKM200GB173D SML80J25 SP385ECA-TR
T-5504-1MC2-DT T2451N36TOF T828N07TOC TC74VHC20FT TC7SG126AFS
TLV70033QDDCRQ1G4 VI-26T-CW VI-2N0-CV-06 VI-J5M-M VVO31-14